DESCRIPTION Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
B
C

ES16 Metal Halide 20 watts
CMHMR16 Metal Halide 20 watts
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture
LX3004TRMH
Regressed Lynx Trimless
Fixture with Smooth Regressed
Splay and 45º Cut-off & Housing
& Ballast Enclosure
Miniature cylindrical recessed housing and round Trimless Fixture with
smooth regressed splay and 45º cut-off. Includes enclosure with integral
electronic metal halide ballast and wiring compartment.
For new construction or remodel applications. Insulation must be kept 3”
from all sides and at least 1” above the housing.
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
RSA Lighting • 7945 Orion Ave. • Van Nuys, CA 91406 • 818-349-3030 • FAX 818-349- 3031
LX3004TRMH
Finish
WH =  White
BK =  Black
S =  Industrial Silver
SS =  Stainless Steel (painted)
PM =  Primer
Lamp/Ballast Wattage
20 =  20 watts
Voltage
120 =  120 volts
277 =  277 volts
U.L. Listed. Suitable for use in
combustible ceilings.
rev. 011007